cytiva.com
Fig 1. Mustang Q membrane chromatography product formats.
MEMBRANE CHROMATOGRAPHY
Mustang™ Q
For capture or impurity removal from screening to large scale
applications, Mustang™ membrane chromatography products
are ready-to-use chromatography membrane adsorbers with bed
volumes ranging from approximately 1 mL to 5 L. They are designed

• Column guard to enhance selectivity of subsequent
chromatography steps (e.g., before a protein A column)
Ordering information
Product Pkg Product code
Mustang products
AcroPrep Advance multiwell plates,
Mustang Q membrane, 350 μL
10/pkg 8071
AcroPrep Advance multiwell plates,
Mustang Q membrane, 1 mL
5/pkg 8071
Mustang Q XT Acrodisc unit 4/pkg MSTGXT25Q16
Mustang Q XT5 capsule 1/pkg XT5MSTGQPM6
Mustang Q XT140 capsule 1/pkg XT140MSTGQP05
Mustang Q XT5000 capsule 1/pkg XT5000MSTGQP1
Mustang Q capsule, 10 mL 1/box CLM05MSTGQP1
Mustang Q capsule, 60 mL 1/box CL3MSTGQP1
Mustang Q capsule, 260 mL 1/box NP6MSTGQP1
Mustang Q capsule, 520 mL 1/box NP7MSTGQP1
Mustang Q capsule, 780 mL 1/box NP8MSTGQP1
Mustang Q XT5000 stand and lifting handle assembly
Stand base unit (lower section) 1/pkg XT5000B100
Top (upper) section 1/pkg XT5000T100
Lifting handle 1/pkg XT5000H100
Please contact us for more information on the XT5000 capsules
stand, and for other cartridges and configurations.
Fig 3. Mustang Q XT 5000 stand.
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Life Sciences IP Holdings